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A. Sax Rohmer's sinister
villain  53 
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B. Home to the Pro Football
Hall of Fame  39 
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C. Advice to someone to get
back up and keep trying 123
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D. Prickly plant
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E. Imaginary or ideal place or
situation  29 
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F. Famous U2 song about
"the Troubles"  49 

 
 59 

 
 96 

 
 25 

 
119

 
 17 

   
 87 

 
 56 

 
105

 
 46 

 
 16 

 
 82 

   
114

 
 19 

 
 64 

 
 33 

 
 41 

 
 98 

.

G. President of South
Vietnam from 1965-75 117
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H. "M*A*S*H" "padre"
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I. Popular Italian dish
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J.
Controversial agreement
signed by Canada, Mexico,
and the U. S.  65 
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K. Old Testament patriarch,
father of Isaac and Ishmael   5  
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L.

Elvis's first movie as
featured star, after his
supporting role in Love Me
Tender
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M. Authoritative command;
formal order  42 
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